

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26-02-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of the learned counsel for the petitioners. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, post on 12-03-2026. _____ KM, J MSI	