

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.11838 of 2022 & 33873 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	04.05.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioners. List on 16.06.2026 as Part Heard. By the next date of hearing, the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition shall ensure to place before the Court a copy of the order of resumption in Rc.No.462/2003 dated 29.06.2003, and the relevant records in connection thereto. KM, J MVK	